PH
OT
OE
LE
CT
RI
C
SE

EX-30
212
ORDER GUIDE
500 mm
19.685 in
50 mm 1.969 in
EX-31A
EX-31B
EX-31A-PN
EX-31B-PN
EX-32A
EX-32B
EX-32A-PN
EX-32B-PN
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
Th
ru
-b
ea
m
D
iff
us
e
re
fle
ct
iv
e
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No. Output Output operation
Light-ON
Dark-ON
Light-ON
Dark-ON
Light-ON
Dark-ON
Light-ON
Dark-ON
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) is also available.
• Model No. Table
OPTION
Note: One slit and two spacers are provided per set. Two sets are required when installing on both
sides.
EX-31A-C5
EX-31B-C5
EX-32A-C5
EX-32B-C5
Thru-beam
Diffuse reflective
Type Standard type 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
OS-EX30-1
Slit size "1 mm
"0.039 in
Designation Model No. Description
• Sensing range: 200 mm 7.874 in